POS PETT ATLETA
1 451 COCCI DARIO

M30..39
POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT
1 479 VISCONTI STEFANO IT 1992 4 SM30
2 483 GIOVINETTI ALESSANDRO IT 1990 5 SM30
3 428 CAMMARATA GIUSEPPE IT 1990 12 SM30
4 466 GANDI JACOPO IT 1989 13 SM35
5 460 QUINDE ARMIJOS GUSTAVO ORLANDO IT 1990 18 SM30
6 478 SELO SIMONE IT 1991 20 SM30
7 439 CASTELVECCHIO DAVIDE IT 1988 28 SM35
8 442 ROSSI DIEGO IT 1985 29 SM35
9 429 VACCARI ANDREA IT 1985 34 SM35
10 474 DAOLIO OLIVIERO IT 1987 42 SM35

M40..49
POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT
1 470 ROSSI GIACOMO IT 1975 1 SM45
2 454 DE FERRARI ENRICO IT 1978 2 SM45
3 458 PIZZORNI NICOLA IT 1983 3 SM40
4 467 BUGLIONE DAVIDE IT 1981 6 SM40
5 484 MAGGI MATTEO IT 1980 7 SM40
6 480 PENNA MARK IT 1984 8 SM40
7 421 SIGNORI STEFANO IT 1979 9 SM45
8 457 MASTRAPASQUA ANDREA IT 1980 10 SM40
9 455 FRIGERI MATTIA IT 1981 11 SM40
10 425 TEDALDI GIAN MARCO IT 1978 15 SM45
11 430 SFORZA GIUSEPPE IT 1978 16 SM45
12 465 TOGNONI PATRICH IT 1975 19 SM45
13 432 SAVIO GIULIANO IT 1975 22 SM45
14 471 PAOLETTI ERMES IT 1975 24 SM45
15 443 MUZIO FABIO IT 1981 30 SM40
16 436 CARIOTI ANDREA IT 1978 33 SM45
17 477 MALATACCA DONATELLO IT 1983 37 SM40
18 468 MAGNAVACCHI FRANCESCO IT 1979 39 SM45
19 452 MALERBA ENRICO IT 1980 41 SM40

M50..59
POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT
1 469 FISCINI MICHELE IT 1966 14 VM55
2 456 MASSI VALERIO IT 1974 17 VM50
3 473 MARCHESIN RAIMONDO IT 1973 21 VM50
4 476 PANCINI JONATA IT 1971 23 VM50
5 475 SIVELLI ENRICO IT 1970 25 VM50
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10" CENTO CROCI ULTRATRAIL
Tornolo - 19/05/2024

CENTO CROCI ULTRATRAIL 50KM:

M18..29

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

IT

1998

27

SM25

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

CENTO CROCI ULTRATRAIL 50KM:

COoD
H050863

€011475

€011691
€011691

H051002

SOCIETA

UISP VENGO LI' ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP SISPORT SSD A R.L.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD
UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD

CENTO CROCI ULTRATRAIL 50KM:

COD

H050779
€030348

H050779
H050779
H051691

H051579

C030553
H050863

SOCIETA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA 5 TERRE
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP +KUOTA ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI
UISP VENGO LI' ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

CENTO CROCI ULTRATRAIL 50KM:

COD
H051002
H050779

H061039

SOCIETA

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

RISULTATO
07.15.42

RISULTATO
05.42.31
05.50.42
06.19.29
06.20.24
06.45.56
07.05.10
07.17.01
07.17.32
07.34.14
08.27.25

RISULTATO
05.18.41
05.31.33
05.42.17
05.52.43
05.53.40
05.56.47
06.01.46
06.14.57
06.18.27
06.30.19
06.34.03
06.51.29
07.07.09
07.10.43
07.17.57
07.29.46
07.49.19
08.11.48
08.25.58

RISULTATO
06.22.21
06.42.18
07.05.11
07.07.42

UISP UP & DOWN PIACENZA NATURAL ASD 07.14.09

Ultima Data elaborazione: 19-05-2024 20:33:12

Page 1/2



POS

POS

POS

N

POS

POS

433 DALL'ANGELO FABRICE
422 GAZZA MATTEO

434 ORENGO GIORGIO

423 SACCON ANDREA

464 VENTURINI SIMONE
435 CAMARDA STEFANO
463 GIANELLI GIANLUCA
450 MARIANI LUCA

481 PIROLI GIANMARIA

PETT ATLETA
462 BARBIERI GIANLUIGI

PETT ATLETA
453 CALZOLARI DINAHLEE

PETT ATLETA

459 VITALE CHIARA

438 BRUGARINO VIRGINIA
445 SPODATI CHIARA

PETT ATLETA
472 GRANELLI FRANCESCA

PETT ATLETA
426 VILARDO ALFIA
424  ZULLO MIRELLA
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FR 1971 26 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 07.15.42
IT 1971 31 VM50 HO051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 07.20.27
IT 1970 32 VM50 (011920 UISP ALVI TRAIL LIGURIA ASD 07.23.47
IT 1972 35 VM50 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 07.42.02
IT 1972 36 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 07.43.26
IT 1971 38 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 07.59.08
IT 1969 40 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 08.22.08
IT 1972 43 VM50 (011691 UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD 08.28.19
IT 1972 44 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 09.30.11
CENTO CROCI ULTRATRAIL 50KM:
M60+
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
IT 1961 45 VM60 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 09.30.22
CENTO CROCI ULTRATRAIL 50KM:
F18..29
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
IT 1995 1 SF25 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 06.02.39
CENTO CROCI ULTRATRAIL 50KM:
F30..39
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
IT 1992 2 SF30 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 06.23.01
IT 1987 3 SF35 (011691 UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD 07.17.01
IT 1985 4 SF35 (011691 UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD 07.56.42
CENTO CROCI ULTRATRAIL 50KM:
F40..49
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
IT 1979 5 SF45 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 08.01.29
CENTO CROCI ULTRATRAIL 50KM:
F50+
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
IT 1966 6 VF55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 08.12.27
IT 1971 7 VF50 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 08.26.09
ORS00
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